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OP CENTRO SCACCHI (0601045A)
PALERMO - 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Torneo OP CENTRO SCACCHI 0601045A

Luogo PALERMO  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GALIOTO NATALE - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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OP CENTRO SCACCHI (0601045A)
PALERMO - 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 3N Ardizzone Luigi          ITA SIC PA 1532 0 0 1943 M 121746

6 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1520 0 0 1960 M 108532

4 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA SIC PA 1703 0 0 1991 M 104905

15 NC Ciaramitaro Mattia       ITA SIC PA 1371 0 0 1991 M 127009

1 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA SIC PA 1544 0 0 1978 M 100432

3 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA SIC PA 1625 0 0 1941 M 104891

11 1N Lo Cascio Marco          ITA SIC PA 0 0 1998 M 121750

14 NC Milone Marco             ITA SIC PA 1422 0 0 1980 M 126591

12 3N Morello Guido            ITA SIC PA 1554 0 0 1993 M 122269

7 CM Natoli Domenico          ITA SIC PA 1926 0 0 1951 M 806277 112465

5 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 1563 0 0 1991 M 108301

8 3N Palazzotto Roberto ITA SIC PA 1536 0 0 1995 M 118015

9 3N Puleio Alessandro        ITA SIC PA 1551 0 0 1992 M 119919

13 NC Urzi' Giovanni           ITA SIC PA 1494 0 0 1964 M 125252

2 M Valguarnera Girolamo     ITA SIC PA 2211 0 0 1963 M 804240 104150
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 3N Ardizzone Luigi          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 121746

6 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 108532

4 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 104905

15 NC Ciaramitaro Mattia       ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 127009

1 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 100432

3 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1941 M 104891

14 NC Milone Marco             ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 126591

12 3N Morello Guido            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1993 M 122269

5 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 108301

8 3N Palazzotto Roberto ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1995 M 118015

9 3N Puleio Alessandro        ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 119919

13 NC Urzi' Giovanni           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1964 M 125252
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